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GROUP/OFFICE/PORT: SUB-PORT OF BAGUIO PEZA

DATE: Julv 30 - Aueust 5 , 201-8

REPORT ON ENTRIES

RECORD OF ENTRIES
FORMAL
ENTRY

TRANSSHIPMENT
ENTRY

WAREHOUSING
ENTRY

INFORMAL
ENTRY

EXPORT

NUMBER OF ENTRIES FILED

NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN
PROGRESS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES
COMPLETED

800 495

TOTAL 800 495

GRAND TOTAL = I,295

REPORT ON BALIBAYAN BOXES

CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF ARRIVAL
STATUS/DATE OF

RELEASE

1

2

3

4

5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)

REPORT ON AUCTION

AUCTIONED SHIPMENT(S)

BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE AUCTIONED WINNING BIDDER

1

2

3

4

5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)

SHIPMENT(S) SCHEDULED FOR AUCTION

BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF AUCTION

1

2

3

4

5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)

llPage



neionr oN ALERT oRDERs AND wARRANT oF sErzuRE AND DETENTTON (Please tick)

#t NAME OF COMPANY ALERT ORDER NUMBER
WARRANT OF SEIZURE AND

DETENTION

1 o
2 o
3 o o
4 o o
5 o

(Continue on ibparate sheet if necessary)

OTHERS

APPREHENSION(S)

+ NAME OF COMPANY COMMODITY QUANNTY (ESNMATED) VALUE

1

2

3

4

5

(Continue on separate sheet if necess

t EVENTS/TRAININGS/SEMINARS (TO BE) CON DUCTED DATE

1

2

3

4

5

(Continueonsep@
+ oTHER OPERAIONAL HIGHLIGHTS/ACCOMPLISHMENT(S)/SIGNIFICANT MATTER(S)

1

z

3

4

2lPage



. :a::-,:-a:a

TOTAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES L,295

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS

STC: BALIKBAYAN BOXES

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS
IN AUCTION

TOTAL NUMBER OF WSD ISSUED

TOTAL NUMBER OF ALERT ORDER

ISSUED
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